Year 2018
Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Yearly Total

Sm Mtg Room @ $175 ea.

9x$175 = $1,575
9x$175 = $1,575
9x$175 = $1,575
11 x $175 = $1,925
10 x $175 = $1,750
9x$175 = $1,575
3x$175 = $525
1x$175 = $175

8 x $175 = $1,400
11x $175 = $1,925
8 x $175 = $1,400
11x $175 = $1,925

$17,325

Lrg Mtg Room @ $325 ea.

2 x 5325 =$650
2 x$325 =$650
2 x 5325 =$650
3 x$325=5975

1x$325=5325
2 x 5325 =$650
3 x$325=5975
3 x$325 =$975
2 x$325 =$650
1x$325=5325
2 x$325 =$650

Both Rms @ $425 ea.

0
1x 5425 = 5425
2 x $425 = $850
0
0
0
0
1x 5425 = 5425
0
0
0
0
$1,700



Volunteer hours @ $25/Hr

247 x $25 = $6,175
311 x $25 = $7,775
291 x $25 = $7,275
207 x $25 = $5,175
651 x $25 = $16,275
598 x $25 = $14,950
229 x $25 = $5,725
725 x $25 = $18,125
687 x $25 = $17,175
591 x $25 = $14,775
746 x $25 = $18,650
188 x $25 = $4,700

$136,775

Financial Donations al Monthly Total

$895
$692
$1,713
$3,228
$300
$434
$2,135
$150
$490
$336
$469
$1,428

$12,270

$9,295
$11,117
$12,063
$11,303
$18,325
$17,284
$9,035
$19,850
20,040
$17,686
$20,844
$8,703

$175,545



