Year 2018	Sm Mtg Room @ \$175 ea.	Lrg Mtg Room @ \$32	25 ea.	Both Rms @ \$425 ea.	
Month January	9 x \$175 = \$1,575	2 x \$325 = \$650			0
February	9 x \$175 = \$1,575	2 x \$325 = \$650		1 x \$425 = \$425	-
March	9 x \$175 = \$1,575	2 x \$325 = \$650		2 x \$425 = \$850)
April	11 x \$175 = \$1,925	3 x \$325 = \$975			0
May	10 x \$175 = \$1,750		0		0
June	9 x \$175 = \$1,575	1 x \$325 = \$325			0
July	3 x \$175 = \$525	2 x \$325 = \$650			0
August	1 x \$175 = \$175	3 x \$325 = \$975		1 x \$425 = \$425	5
September	8 x \$175 = \$1,400	3 x \$325 = \$975			0
October	11 x \$175 = \$1,925	2 x \$325 = \$650			0
November	8 x \$175 = \$1,400	1 x \$325 = \$325			0
December	11 x \$175 = \$1,925	2 x \$325 = \$650			0
Yearly Total	\$17,325	9	\$7,475	\$	1,700

Volunteer hours @ \$25/Hr	Financial Donations al Monthly	/ Total
---------------------------	--------------------------------	---------

	4	4	
247 x \$25 = \$6,175	\$895	\$9,295	
311 x \$25 = \$7,775	\$692	\$11,117	
291 x \$25 = \$7,275	\$1,713	\$12,063	
207 x \$25 = \$5,175	\$3,228	\$11,303	
651 x \$25 = \$16,275	\$300	\$18,325	
598 x \$25 = \$14,950	\$434	\$17,284	
229 x \$25 = \$5,725	\$2,135	\$9,035	
725 x \$25 = \$18,125	\$150	\$19,850	
687 x \$25 = \$17,175	\$490	20,040	
591 x \$25 = \$14,775	\$336	\$17,686	
746 x \$25 = \$18,650	\$469	\$20,844	
188 x \$25 = \$4,700	\$1,428	\$8,703	
\$136,775	\$12,270	\$175,545	
188 x \$25 = \$4,700	\$1,428	\$8,703	